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Counts 

not %



Howick

Franklin

Rodney

Upper Harbour

Hibiscus and Bays

Papakura

Henderson-Massey

Manurewa

Ōrākei

Ōtara-Papatoetoe

Kaipātiki

Devonport-Takapuna

Maungakiekie-Tāmaki

Aotea/Great Barrier

Māngere-Ōtāhuhu

Puketāpapa

Whau

Waitākere Ranges

Albert-Eden

Waitematā

Waiheke

34%

30%

29%

27%

24%

22%

21%

20%

20%

20%

19%

17%

16%

16%

14%

13%

11%

11%

10%

9%

7%

35%

34%

33%

32%

36%

32%

33%

29%

37%

27%

37%

36%

34%

41%

31%

36%

34%

36%

32%

35%

31%

20%

23%

26%

29%

31%

33%

36%

39%

34%

37%

34%

37%

40%

32%

39%

42%

45%

42%

49%

48%

46%
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51%

27%

22%

20%

16%

14%

14%

10%

9%

6%

6%

6%

5%

5%

Do not support cuts to regional services

Do not support reduced public transport services

Do not support cuts to Tātaki

Reductions will affect community well-being/ vibrancy

Do not support cuts to local board funding

Do not support cuts to ECE services

Generally do not support

Do not support cuts to grants

Increase rates

Financial hardship/ impacts are not equitable

Find other revenue

Find other savings

Need to address climate change

Increase debt

Tell us why, and which reductions you would not proceed with, if any: 

View one of spending 

reductions feedback: 

by proposed reduction 

bundles

72% of 

individual 

submissions 

provided 

written 

feedback on 

this proposal





View two of spending 

reductions feedback: 

by service-related 

terms

Excludes service 

mentions if 

already captured 

in view one (e.g. 

ECE, public 

transport) 

excluding grants 

which here is any 

mention of grant

28%

21%

19%

18%

17%

15%

14%

13%

12%

12%

11%

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

7%

7%

7%

6%

5%

5%

5%

Arts and culture

Economy / economic development

Education / educational programmes / school

Community / social services, support, and programmes

Events

Youth centres / youth / tamariki

Grants

ECE / Kauri Kids

Homelessness

Climate change

Tourists / tourism

Environment / sustainability / waste minimisation

Art Gallery and venues

Citizens Advice Bureau / CAB

Traffic / congestion

Libraries

Cyclone / flood / emergency

Parks / reserves / playgrounds / beach

Zoo

Water / stormwater / Watercare / waste water

Community empowerment

Venues / stadiums

Housing / intensification / accommodation
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50% of 

individual 

submissions 

provided 

written 

feedback on 

this proposal
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38% of 

individual 

submissions 

provided 

written 

feedback on 

this proposal
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42% of 

individual 

submissions 

provided 

written 

feedback on 

this proposal
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Monday, 1st May
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